
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/25/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:21:04 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/28/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/5/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0803,DOT2400000001,2 CMA,0803,DOT2400000034,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Accounting Consulting Professional
Services

Maher Duessel 12/14/2023 03/01/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000011,3 CPO,0211,GSD2400000008,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 16 Roofing & HVAC Project TRI-STATE ROOFING & SHEET
METAL COMPANY OF OHIO

01/31/2024 03/05/2024 509,455.00

CRFQ,0305,FOR2400000007,2 CPO,0305,FOR2400000005,1 DIVISION OF FORESTRY WV DIVISION OF FORESTRY - 8
UTILITY TERRAIN VEHICLES

THE TRACTOR GUYS LLC 02/15/2024 02/28/2024 156,800.00

CRFQ,0704,INS2400000004,3 CPO,0704,INS2400000003,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER One (1) 2024 Mid-Size SUV for Legal
Division

STEPHENS AUTO CENTER 02/14/2024 02/29/2024 41,429.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2400000007,2 CMA,0705,LOT2400000005,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION West Virginia Lottery contract for
Security Guard Services

UNIVERSAL PROTECTION SERVICE
LP

02/14/2024 03/01/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000036,1 CMA,0803,DOT2400000031,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Auditing SaaS RFQ (81240046) ONSPRING TECHNOLOGIES LLC 11/02/2023 03/01/2024 128,865.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000059,1 CPO,0803,DOT2400000011,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Galvanized 5 3/16" Steel Grid Deck for
Files Creek Bridge

Mission Critical Solutions, LLC 01/10/2024 03/05/2024 101,910.64

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

